
Tennis Schedule - 2024 

 

 

 

 

Team Date Day Time Home/Away Display_Opponent 

MS 02-07-2025 Friday 3:30 Home Trinity 

MS 02-10-2025 Monday 3:45 Away Herritage 

MS 02-11-2025 Tuesday 3:45 Home Oak Mountian 

Varsity 02-13-2025 Thursday   Trinity 

Varsity 02-13-2025 Thursday 3:45 Home Trinity 

HOLIDAY 02-17-2025 Monday   PRESIDENTS DAY 

Varsity 02-24-2025 Monday 3:45 Home 
First Presbyterian Day 
School 

MS 02-27-2025 Thursday 3:30 Home Calvary 

Varsity 02-27-2025 Thursday 3:30 Home Calvary 

Varsity 03-04-2025 Tuesday 3:45 Away NCCA 

MS 03-04-2025 Tuesday 3:45 Away NCAA 

Varsity 03-04-2025 Tuesday 3:45 Away NCAA 

MS 03-11-2025 Tuesday 4:00 Away Oak Mountian 

Varsity 03-14-2025 Friday 9:00 Neutral Varsity Region TRI-Match 

Varsity 03-17-2025 Monday 3:45 Home NCCA 


